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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 34.07

ARCT  9Liu, Kate2 34.15

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah3 34.96

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie4 37.60

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene5 38.87

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae6 39.36

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan7 42.14

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi8 45.79

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette9 46.20

WMAD  9Moriarty, Erynne10 46.31

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum11 46.83

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn12 51.00

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse13 54.58

SUN  6Mason, Briella14 55.21

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 1:15.06

36.45 38.61

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah2 1:19.37

37.03 42.34

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie3 1:20.49

40.05 40.44

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene4 1:25.20

40.45 44.75

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy5 1:25.58

41.57 44.01

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae6 1:26.93

43.03 43.90

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan7 1:30.62

SUN$ 10Mattrey, Ruby8 1:32.13

44.87 47.26

ONE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne9 1:34.04

46.05 47.99

HYV 10Havlak, Madeline10 1:37.34

45.30 52.04

HYV 10Matos, Mia11 1:42.22

48.14 54.08

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette12 1:51.86

48.67 1:03.19

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn13 1:56.67

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse14 2:05.97

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 2:38.82

37.45 40.53 39.6341.21

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie2 2:53.18

39.52 46.00 42.3945.27

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel3 3:00.32

40.22 45.95 46.2947.86

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy4 3:01.28

42.75 46.27 45.2247.04

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene5 3:07.93

42.87 47.85 47.3649.85

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan6 3:15.33

43.55 50.65 1:41.13

WMAD  9Moriarty, Erynne7 3:38.03

49.36 57.60 52.0559.02

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum8 3:42.79

56.0957.69

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette9 4:03.76

50.78 1:02.25 1:03.151:07.58

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea1 38.75

CRA 10Xu, Amelia2 39.11

ARCT  9Liu, Kate3 40.47

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel4 42.60

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae5 43.27

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie6 45.52

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah7 46.55

HYV 10Matos, Mia8 47.91

ONE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne9 50.49

SUN$ 10Mattrey, Ruby10 51.80

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette11 52.83

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi12 54.87

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum13 55.27

SUN  6Mason, Briella14 56.54

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse15 57.19

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn16 59.81

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea1 1:22.51

40.40 42.11

ARCT  9Liu, Kate2 1:25.70

42.38 43.32

CRA 10Xu, Amelia3 1:26.16

41.61 44.55

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel4 1:32.31

44.74 47.57

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae5 1:36.10

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie6 1:39.70

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah7 1:40.39

48.04 52.35

WMAD  9Moriarty, Erynne8 1:56.65

55.33 1:01.32

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi9 1:58.95

57.57 1:01.38

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse10 2:13.30

1:04.77 1:08.53

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn11 2:15.80

1:07.18 1:08.62

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 46.17

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea2 46.60

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel3 48.77

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan4 49.04

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah5 49.69

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy6 50.63

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum7 57.80

WMAD  9Moriarty, Erynne8 1:03.70

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi9 1:03.79

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette10 1:08.44

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse11 1:12.53

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 1:38.88

48.59 50.29

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan2 1:45.76

51.62 54.14

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel3 1:46.13

50.53 55.60

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy4 1:46.76

52.03 54.73

ONE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne5 1:49.93

SUN 10Lockwood, Norah6 1:55.71

51.82 1:03.89

HYV 10Havlak, Madeline7 2:01.51

56.35 1:05.16

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum8 2:06.24

1:03.09 1:03.15

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi9 2:14.62

1:03.83 1:10.79

HYV  8Lapointe, Juliette10 2:28.84

1:07.61 1:21.23

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 36.44

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea2 39.10

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae3 43.47

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene4 44.98

HYV 10Dulong, Aubrie5 47.38

SUN$ 10Mattrey, Ruby6 48.86

HYV 10Matos, Mia7 54.66

HYV  8Yasutomo, Miumi8 1:03.52

HYV  9Lapointe, Auburn9 1:03.61

WMAD 10Harris, Ivelisse10 1:05.33

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 1:20.80

37.42 43.38

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea2 1:32.16

41.81 50.35

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy3 1:38.03

46.40 51.63

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene4 1:41.31

48.46 52.85
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly)

APEX  9Mabrouk, Narvae5 1:43.27

41.82 1:01.45

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA 10Xu, Amelia1 3:01.65

38.24 46.06 40.8256.53

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea2 3:07.30

40.90 45.98 43.7756.65

ARCT  9Liu, Kate3 3:07.53

41.11 46.85 41.7557.82

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy4 3:20.38

46.42 52.07 45.5056.39

XTRM  9Liang, Isabel5 3:25.45

46.64 52.73 48.1857.90

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene6 3:35.17

49.03 58.41 43.691:04.04

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan7 3:39.30

56.50 57.79 47.2657.75

ONE 10Vouvakis, Ariadne8 3:44.32

55.16 57.26 49.031:02.87

XTRM  6Chen, Tatum9 3:59.91

56.12 1:01.83 56.151:05.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WMAD 12Salois, Sam1 32.21

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna*2 33.61

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire*2 33.61

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie4 34.86

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana--- DQ

B - Final

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana6 36.43

HYV 11Havlak, Emily7 36.85

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe8 47.11

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella1 32.39

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana2 32.56

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 33.07

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna4 33.15

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire5 33.88

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie6 34.29

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana7 36.50

HYV 12Howard, Madeleine8 36.63

HYV 11Havlak, Emily9 38.51

HYV 12Allen, Liz10 45.90

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe11 47.01

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 1:07.45

32.48 34.97

WMAD 12Salois, Sam2 1:11.46

34.10 37.36

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer3 1:14.29

35.86 38.43

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire4 1:14.38

35.34 39.04

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna5 1:19.25

36.97 42.28

B - Final

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava6 1:15.72

36.55 39.17

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle7 1:19.67

38.72 40.95

HYV 12Gibbons, Maddie8 1:19.80

38.89 40.91

ONE 11Sarr, Ami9 1:21.73

40.24 41.49

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana10 1:24.21

39.95 44.26

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 1:07.88

32.59 35.29

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella2 1:11.50

33.41 38.09

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 1:12.70

34.65 38.05

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer4 1:14.69

35.80 38.89

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire5 1:15.19

35.78 39.41

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna6 1:17.53

36.39 41.14

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava7 1:18.07

37.72 40.35

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle8 1:19.26

ONE 11Sarr, Ami9 1:19.56

38.97 40.59

HYV 12Gibbons, Maddie10 1:20.27

38.12 42.15

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana11 1:22.43

39.26 43.17

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie12 1:22.65

40.17 42.48

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie13 1:24.00

39.95 44.05

HYV 12Allen, Liz14 1:37.14

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana1 2:32.11

34.74 39.72 37.4340.22

WMAD 12Salois, Sam2 2:32.30

35.03 39.94 37.2440.09

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna3 2:55.78

37.82 45.56 43.8248.58

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie4 2:56.05

39.06 46.34 1:30.65

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana5 3:07.62

41.09 48.45 47.3850.70

B - Final

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe6 3:33.87

55.7256.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 2:25.74

33.57 36.39 36.8538.93

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana2 2:34.61

35.43 40.06 39.3439.78

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 2:37.12

35.40 39.88 40.3441.50

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie4 2:53.50

39.53 45.01 42.7946.17

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna5 2:58.37

38.40 46.61 45.2848.08

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana6 3:06.15

40.37 48.19 47.5150.08

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe7 3:31.99

54.1957.20

HYV 12Allen, Liz8 3:32.50

47.27 55.32 1:49.91

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana1 1:20.18

38.87 41.31

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava2 1:30.37

43.45 46.92

ONE 11Sarr, Ami3 1:36.02

49.13 46.89

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle4 1:37.24

47.71 49.53

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie5 1:38.69

48.40 50.29

B - Final

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie6 1:48.09

50.93 57.16
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana1 1:20.68

38.99 41.69

WMAD 12Salois, Sam2 1:21.63

38.88 42.75

HYV 12Thomas, Cora3 1:29.82

42.59 47.23

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava4 1:32.22

44.21 48.01

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie5 1:32.60

44.57 48.03

ONE 11Sarr, Ami6 1:35.45

47.44 48.01

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle7 1:36.25

46.14 50.11

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie8 1:51.20

52.75 58.45

HYV 12Allen, Liz9 1:57.01

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 2:46.70

38.99 42.24 41.4444.03

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella2 2:50.95

40.22 43.46 42.7444.53

HYV 12Howard, Madeleine3 2:59.63

43.93 46.22 42.7246.76

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna1 1:28.54

40.62 47.92

WMAD 12Salois, Sam2 1:31.76

44.72 47.04

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire3 1:36.75

45.34 51.41

HYV 11Havlak, Emily4 1:47.28

50.28 57.00

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana5 1:52.93

53.29 59.64

B - Final

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe6 2:23.09

1:07.26 1:15.83

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 1:27.77

41.16 46.61

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna2 1:31.71

42.97 48.74

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 1:35.66

45.85 49.81

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella4 1:38.78

47.73 51.05

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire5 1:38.95

48.35 50.60

HYV 12Howard, Madeleine6 1:39.77

48.56 51.21

HYV 11Havlak, Emily7 1:45.27

50.05 55.22

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana8 1:54.64

54.47 1:00.17

HYV 12Allen, Liz9 2:22.35

1:07.17 1:15.18

HYV 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe10 2:28.04

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 3:08.51

42.17 48.60 48.2049.54

WMAD 12Salois, Sam2 3:17.14

45.94 51.38 49.5850.24

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna3 3:19.30

45.90 51.53 49.4452.43

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire4 3:24.71

46.96 53.82 50.7353.20

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella5 3:26.28

48.04 52.29 51.6854.27

B - Final

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana6 3:55.69

53.18 59.10 1:00.601:02.81

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 3:13.22

44.01 50.38 48.1650.67

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna2 3:18.44

45.01 51.58 48.5953.26

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 3:22.05

47.46 51.36 49.9153.32

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire4 3:24.25

47.65 51.51 51.7153.38

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella5 3:24.93

48.15 51.31 51.4054.07

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana6 3:56.28

53.57 59.32 2:03.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 12Gibbons, Maddie1 1:25.51

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer2 1:29.46

38.86 50.60

HYV 11Havlak, Emily3 1:36.71

43.89 52.82

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie4 1:47.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 12Gibbons, Maddie1 1:26.04

38.99 47.05

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer2 1:28.62

37.48 51.14

HYV 11Havlak, Emily3 1:33.90

42.85 51.05

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie4 1:49.69

46.90 1:02.79

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 2:46.01

36.49 42.82 36.3250.38

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana2 2:50.67

36.52 44.74 38.4250.99

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella3 2:57.27

38.66 45.03 38.4555.13

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna4 3:16.44

43.57 53.94 45.0553.88

ONE 11Sarr, Ami5 3:22.20

45.66 55.58 41.4059.56

B - Final

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer6 3:12.36

38.15 50.34 42.741:01.13

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle7 3:20.42

45.36 52.15 41.951:00.96

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana8 3:49.30

55.98 1:02.26 45.711:05.35

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie9 3:53.02

57.80 57.92 50.881:06.42

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine1 2:46.31

36.89 43.37 36.1449.91

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana2 2:53.39

37.21 45.27 38.5452.37

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella3 2:57.98

39.35 44.55 39.5454.54

HYV 12Thomas, Cora4 3:12.71

42.72 48.57 1:41.42

SUN 12Mason, Jillianna5 3:12.99

42.67 53.52 1:36.80

ONE 11Sarr, Ami6 3:17.10

45.45 53.60 1:38.05

SUN 12Leavitt, Sawyer7 3:17.22

39.38 50.40 45.161:02.28
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM)

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle8 3:22.98

46.03 52.39 43.831:00.73

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana9 3:37.98

52.98 57.89 45.931:01.18

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie10 3:54.55

57.20 1:01.32 52.551:03.48

HYV 12Allen, Liz11 4:09.31

1:01.10 1:04.59 50.151:13.47

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava--- DQ

46.11 51.63 43.501:02.99

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie1 28.66

HYV 13Levreault, Nina2 30.77

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie3 31.12

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia4 31.31

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn5 32.48

B - Final

APEX 14Walsh, Alina6 36.70

 
Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina1 28.59

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie2 29.27

PVA 13Honecker, Samantha3 29.65

PVA 13Cart, Courtland4 30.77

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel5 31.17

HYV 13Levreault, Nina6 31.34

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse7 31.62

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia8 32.17

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn9 32.26

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie10 32.33

APEX 13Wang, Emma11 32.94

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan12 33.34

XTRM 13Feng, Angella13 35.81

PVA 14Capogna, Emily14 37.57

APEX 14Walsh, Alina15 37.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie1 1:01.29

29.52 31.77

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna2 1:01.86

30.14 31.72

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina3 1:03.89

30.70 33.19

HYV 14Salls, Charli4 1:05.45

31.43 34.02

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel5 1:09.76

33.54 36.22

B - Final

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie6 1:08.17

32.63 35.54

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn7 1:13.34

35.58 37.76

APEX 13Wang, Emma8 1:15.15

36.13 39.02

XTRM 13Feng, Angella9 1:15.43

36.23 39.20

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett10 1:22.60

38.78 43.82

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna1 1:02.86

29.89 32.97

HYV 14Perron, Grace2 1:03.01

30.59 32.42

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie3 1:04.07

30.74 33.33

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina4 1:04.31

31.20 33.11

PVA 13Honecker, Samantha5 1:04.50

31.01 33.49

HYV 14Salls, Charli6 1:06.08

31.45 34.63

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel7 1:08.31

32.80 35.51

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie8 1:11.36

34.49 36.87

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan9 1:12.12

34.65 37.47

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn10 1:12.39

34.94 37.45

APEX 13Wang, Emma11 1:14.56

35.07 39.49

PVA 13Kirchner, Brielle12 1:15.28

37.03 38.25

SUN$ 13Gay, Sammie13 1:16.10

36.97 39.13

XTRM 13Feng, Angella14 1:17.27

37.17 40.10

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett15 1:17.47

36.77 40.70

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan16 1:20.40

39.61 40.79

APEX 14Walsh, Alina17 1:21.00

40.17 40.83

SUN 13King, Mazie18 1:26.44

40.17 46.27

HYV 13Kulig, Patricia19 1:32.51

43.41 49.10

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn1 2:37.94

37.74 41.16 37.2741.77

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan2 2:46.13

39.33 42.81 41.2042.79

APEX 14Walsh, Alina3 2:47.16

40.28 42.79 40.7143.38

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PVA 13Honecker, Samantha1 2:19.81

32.22 35.77 34.7337.09

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina2 2:21.50

32.62 36.56 35.3536.97

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel3 2:33.43

34.77 38.88 39.5640.22

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan4 2:34.28

35.27 39.09 39.4340.49

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn5 2:39.45

35.64 39.83 41.7942.19

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan6 2:49.03

39.75 43.22 41.6944.37

APEX 14Walsh, Alina7 2:51.81

40.16 44.73 42.6944.23

PVA 14Capogna, Emily8 3:04.86

39.67 46.38 49.1249.69

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina1 1:08.76

33.78 34.98

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna2 1:12.77

35.40 37.37

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse3 1:17.34

38.04 39.30

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn4 1:25.11

41.00 44.11

APEX 14Walsh, Alina5 1:32.46

45.80 46.66

B - Final

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan6 1:25.88

42.54 43.34

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett7 1:36.64

47.81 48.83

SUN 13King, Mazie8 1:45.79

HYV 13Kulig, Patricia9 1:46.99

52.12 54.87
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina1 1:11.24

34.80 36.44

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna2 1:13.29

35.62 37.67

HYV 14Salls, Charli3 1:14.26

35.67 38.59

PVA 13Honecker, Samantha4 1:14.99

35.68 39.31

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse5 1:18.83

38.22 40.61

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn6 1:23.58

39.88 43.70

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari7 1:24.25

40.87 43.38

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan8 1:26.25

41.77 44.48

APEX 14Walsh, Alina9 1:26.34

42.45 43.89

SUN$ 13Gay, Sammie10 1:27.10

43.43 43.67

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan11 1:27.37

43.60 43.77

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett12 1:32.31

44.34 47.97

HYV 13Kulig, Patricia13 1:46.19

53.23 52.96

SUN 13King, Mazie14 1:47.73

51.27 56.46

PVA 13Kirchner, Brielle--- DQ

41.45 1:01.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia1 2:40.35

37.84 40.47 41.0141.03

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole2 3:02.03

43.39 47.17 45.0446.43

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan3 3:04.21

45.53 47.16 44.7146.81

APEX 14Walsh, Alina4 3:06.10

46.20 47.68 42.8749.35

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina1 2:29.71

35.14 38.01 37.3239.24

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia2 2:43.63

38.69 41.04 41.6542.25

PVA 13Cart, Courtland3 2:49.21

40.55 42.52 41.1345.01

APEX 14Walsh, Alina4 2:57.64

43.81 45.58 41.9446.31

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole5 3:03.96

43.71 47.71 45.8646.68

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan6 3:06.38

45.33 46.24 46.5748.24

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 13Levreault, Nina1 1:21.38

38.05 43.33

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie2 1:26.25

40.29 45.96

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole3 1:27.24

40.94 46.30

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn4 1:45.66

49.13 56.53

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan5 1:46.13

51.55 54.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 13Levreault, Nina1 1:23.12

38.88 44.24

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole2 1:28.16

41.95 46.21

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie3 1:29.06

41.54 47.52

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse4 1:29.23

42.11 47.12

PVA 13Cart, Courtland5 1:29.82

43.60 46.22

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel6 1:31.50

43.99 47.51

XTRM 13Feng, Angella7 1:33.33

44.95 48.38

PVA 14Capogna, Emily8 1:33.41

45.06 48.35

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan9 1:43.56

49.39 54.17

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn10 1:47.16

50.96 56.20

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 14Salls, Charli1 2:52.90

38.99 45.12 43.3145.48

HYV 13Levreault, Nina2 3:02.62

41.65 46.93 46.7747.27

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole3 3:09.33

44.11 48.53 48.1548.54

XTRM 13Feng, Angella4 3:17.04

44.67 49.72 50.5752.08

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie5 3:20.64

43.91 48.57 53.0255.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 14Salls, Charli1 2:52.11

38.95 44.34 43.1145.71

HYV 13Levreault, Nina2 3:05.28

41.63 47.66 47.8848.11

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole3 3:08.15

43.80 47.67 47.4149.27

HYV 14Perron, Grace4 3:10.57

42.38 48.00 49.8150.38

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel5 3:19.29

45.04 50.81 51.4751.97

XTRM 13Feng, Angella6 3:19.90

46.68 49.42 52.0351.77

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie7 3:22.16

43.77 50.45 53.8754.07

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna1 1:05.82

31.04 34.78

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie2 1:07.72

31.41 36.31

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia3 1:11.02

33.86 37.16

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse4 1:12.28

33.42 38.86

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari5 1:12.36

33.84 38.52

B - Final

HYV 13Levreault, Nina6 1:14.77

35.06 39.71

APEX 13Wang, Emma7 1:19.63

36.77 42.86

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole8 1:22.09

37.64 44.45

XTRM 13Feng, Angella9 1:22.59

38.87 43.72

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn10 1:30.90

42.54 48.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 13Mattrey, Gianna1 1:06.60

31.30 35.30

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie2 1:11.05

32.56 38.49

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia3 1:11.49

33.90 37.59
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly)

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina4 1:12.43

33.34 39.09

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari5 1:12.53

34.19 38.34

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse6 1:13.05

33.90 39.15

HYV 13Levreault, Nina7 1:16.54

35.59 40.95

APEX 13Wang, Emma8 1:18.22

36.26 41.96

XTRM 13Feng, Angella9 1:23.13

38.93 44.20

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole10 1:23.32

37.93 45.39

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan11 1:25.18

39.70 45.48

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn12 1:27.19

38.68 48.51

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie1 2:34.11

32.91 38.52 41.9540.73

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia2 2:36.25

35.79 38.19 40.7841.49

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie1 2:36.60

32.78 39.37 42.7341.72

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia2 2:45.65

36.55 41.30 43.6644.14

HYV 13Levreault, Nina3 2:47.44

35.91 42.62 44.9343.98

XTRM 13Feng, Angella4 3:07.29

41.18 46.98 48.9050.23

APEX 13Wang, Emma5 3:40.09

45.58 54.99 59.311:00.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia1 2:40.43

33.87 41.23 36.0949.24

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse2 2:41.42

33.87 42.79 36.0348.73

HYV 13Levreault, Nina3 2:44.97

35.00 45.37 38.3846.22

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel4 2:48.49

35.40 43.37 38.3751.35

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari5 2:52.71

34.66 46.28 39.8151.96

B - Final

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie6 2:47.74

35.48 42.67 39.5950.00

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole7 2:55.08

36.32 48.21 39.8450.71

APEX 13Wang, Emma8 3:04.91

38.26 48.09 42.0256.54

APEX 14Walsh, Alina9 3:09.78

42.68 43.53 41.511:02.06

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan10 3:13.70

47.39 48.74 41.4756.10

 
Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia1 2:41.47

33.54 40.66 38.0649.21

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse2 2:43.30

34.92 41.74 37.7248.92

HYV 13Levreault, Nina3 2:43.43

34.57 44.30 39.0145.55

XTRM 13Wang, Rachel4 2:48.40

35.44 44.24 38.0050.72

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari5 2:52.00

34.33 45.94 40.0651.67

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie6 2:54.91

37.36 44.77 41.5851.20

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole7 2:55.01

36.84 48.95 39.4549.77

APEX 13Wang, Emma8 3:05.57

37.95 48.14 43.3456.14

PVA 13Kirchner, Brielle9 3:11.69

44.32 48.41 40.5558.41

SUN$ 13Gay, Sammie10 3:14.27

47.41 46.80 40.8059.26

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan11 3:16.69

49.12 48.83 42.0956.65

APEX 14Walsh, Alina12 3:17.10

43.82 46.43 43.211:03.64

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett13 3:26.14

49.92 52.48 42.771:00.97

SUN 13King, Mazie14 3:51.76

53.26 1:07.31 50.251:00.94

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna1 27.20

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 28.39

SUN$ 16Strebel, Bella3 29.31

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila4 30.59

HYV 16Muskus, Logan5 30.91

B - Final

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary6 31.44

 
Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna1 26.96

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 28.70

SUN$ 16Strebel, Bella3 29.57

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila4 30.27

HYV 16Muskus, Logan5 30.48

PVA 16Cart, Sunny6 30.74

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola7 31.20

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary8 33.19

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella9 39.55

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna1 59.87

29.22 30.65

HYV 15Van Duzer, Joelle2 1:00.39

28.92 31.47

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby3 1:04.01

30.16 33.85

SUN$ 16Strebel, Bella4 1:05.55

30.68 34.87

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila5 1:08.06

32.08 35.98

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 15Van Duzer, Joelle1 1:00.76

29.20 31.56

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna2 1:01.07

29.13 31.94

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby3 1:04.03

30.12 33.91

SUN$ 16Strebel, Bella4 1:05.69

30.70 34.99

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola5 1:06.96

32.28 34.68

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila6 1:07.94

32.05 35.89

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan7 1:08.82

32.78 36.04

HYV 15Thomas, Addy8 1:12.91

35.37 37.54

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella9 1:24.25

40.45 43.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary1 2:21.02

33.03 36.13 35.6236.24
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free)

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola2 2:21.81

32.89 36.23 35.6537.04

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila3 2:37.07

34.42 39.43 41.2441.98

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PVA 16Cart, Sunny1 2:26.44

33.59 37.20 37.2438.41

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola2 2:27.11

32.81 37.26 38.3338.71

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary3 2:28.47

33.41 37.11 39.2238.73

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila4 2:38.75

33.81 37.86 44.3842.70

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella5 3:09.46

41.90 49.59 47.5350.44

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby1 1:10.36

34.06 36.30

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola2 1:14.67

36.40 38.27

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila3 1:22.99

39.93 43.06

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella4 1:38.90

48.44 50.46

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby1 1:10.66

34.50 36.16

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola2 1:14.04

36.14 37.90

SUN$ 16Szyluk, Mila3 1:22.26

39.99 42.27

HYV 15Thomas, Addy4 1:24.66

40.78 43.88

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella5 1:38.33

46.56 51.77

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary1 2:44.44

37.95 41.50 42.4842.51

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 2:53.55

33.88 36.40 46.5956.68

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary1 2:56.79

41.33 44.02 45.3546.09

HYV 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 2:57.85

33.85 36.46 50.7856.76

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella3 3:40.10

53.50 56.59 1:50.01

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna1 1:20.71

37.74 42.97

HYV 16Muskus, Logan2 1:33.94

42.67 51.27

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APEX 17Gonzalez, Emilianna1 1:19.96

37.41 42.55

PVA 16Cart, Sunny2 1:24.37

40.35 44.02

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan3 1:24.44

39.47 44.97

HYV 16Muskus, Logan4 1:33.08

44.28 48.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan1 2:56.56

39.06 44.60 46.0946.81

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 15Van Duzer, Joelle1 2:57.37

41.76 45.84 44.8844.89

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan2 3:02.74

41.02 46.34 48.1147.27

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola1 1:12.58

34.83 37.75

 
Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola1 1:13.98

34.11 39.87

WMAD 16Serrano, Gavriella2 1:42.35

45.41 56.94

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan1 2:43.38

34.54 45.26 37.6645.92

 
Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan1 2:43.83

34.71 44.47 37.5147.14

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark1 35.38

XTRM  8Ji, Easson2 36.57

HYV 10Cordis, Jack3 37.70

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen4 38.30

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel5 42.63

PVA  9Cart, Sander6 43.13

HYV 10Howard, Drew7 47.16

XTRM  6Yu, Odin8 47.78

HYV  8Musiak, Aidan9 48.42

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir10 1:01.27

XTRM  8Liu, Jacob11 1:15.59

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark1 1:18.41

37.92 40.49

WMAD  9Hammerschmidt, Alex2 1:21.24

37.85 43.39

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen3 1:21.66

38.42 43.24

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel4 1:32.83

44.79 48.04

SUN$  9Jain, Sohum5 1:43.03

50.44 52.59

WMAD 10Towart, Shay6 1:49.13

51.57 57.56

HYV  8Musiak, Aidan7 1:50.55

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir8 2:13.74

1:02.19 1:11.55

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 2:39.60

36.61 41.26 40.3841.35

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark2 2:48.57

2:10.5819.97

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen3 2:57.83

39.33 46.37 1:32.13

HYV 10Cordis, Jack4 3:04.30

41.14 47.49 46.3349.34
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free)

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan5 3:20.43

49.7252.81

XTRM  6Yu, Odin6 3:54.98

52.66 1:02.30 1:00.3959.63

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir7 4:27.32

1:01.60 1:11.08 1:08.581:06.06

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 37.91

HYV 10Cordis, Jack2 43.60

WMAD  9Hammerschmidt, Alex3 44.11

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan4 44.43

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel5 44.71

HYV  8Musiak, Aidan6 54.00

WMAD 10Towart, Shay7 58.31

SUN$  9Jain, Sohum8 59.59

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir9 1:06.63

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 1:24.12

41.26 42.86

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 1:27.70

42.93 44.77

HYV 10Cordis, Jack3 1:34.67

46.04 48.63

PVA  9Cart, Sander4 1:38.43

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan*5 1:40.80

49.44 51.36

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel*5 1:40.80

48.90 51.90

HYV 10Howard, Drew7 2:03.10

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark1 44.03

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 45.70

XTRM  8Ji, Easson3 48.75

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen4 50.28

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan5 52.92

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel6 54.66

HYV 10Howard, Drew7 56.14

XTRM  6Yu, Odin8 57.63

HYV  8Musiak, Aidan9 1:00.93

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir10 1:13.68

XTRM  8Liu, Jacob11 1:19.25

PVA  9Cart, Sander--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark1 1:36.58

45.30 51.28

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 1:38.18

46.38 51.80

XTRM  8Ji, Easson3 1:44.21

49.83 54.38

HYV 10Cordis, Jack4 1:49.25

51.79 57.46

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan5 1:53.47

54.08 59.39

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel6 2:02.73

59.89 1:02.84

WMAD  9Hammerschmidt, Alex7 2:03.74

58.22 1:05.52

XTRM  6Yu, Odin8 2:07.46

1:03.61 1:03.85

SUN$  8Shtrom, Vladimir9 2:47.62

1:21.16 1:26.46

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 36.11

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 38.33

XTRM  8Ji, Easson3 43.74

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen4 45.38

WMAD  9Hammerschmidt, Alex5 45.62

SUN$  9Jain, Sohum6 1:04.52

WMAD 10Towart, Shay7 1:09.24

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 1:24.53

40.05 44.48

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 1:25.85

40.99 44.86

XTRM  8Ji, Easson3 1:38.32

45.44 52.88

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar1 3:00.28

38.54 47.60 39.6954.45

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian2 3:02.88

41.25 46.49 40.3254.82

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark3 3:15.35

44.84 51.42 43.5555.54

HYV 10Cordis, Jack4 3:22.07

46.71 51.40 44.0459.92

XTRM  8Ji, Easson5 3:27.40

48.27 54.16 47.7857.19

ARCT 10Wei, Hanchen6 3:29.62

45.041:02.48

XTRM  7Liang, Ethan7 3:38.89

51.47 55.96 50.881:00.58

WMAD  9Hammerschmidt, Alex8 3:41.02

49.70 55.61 48.041:07.67

XTRM  6Yu, Odin9 4:21.44

1:11.03 1:07.50 55.811:07.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 29.79

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew2 30.24

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier3 31.05

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal4 36.74

APEX 11Marte, Eric5 39.28

B - Final

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas6 35.82

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper7 39.81

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid8 39.91

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry9 40.86

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 30.04

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 30.93

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew3 31.04

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin4 31.57

APEX 11Marte, Eric5 36.11

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal6 36.18

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas7 36.27

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper8 39.70

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid9 40.12

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry10 41.43

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 1:03.42

30.67 32.75

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:09.87

32.70 37.17

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal3 1:27.37

40.48 46.89

APEX 11Marte, Eric4 1:28.66

43.87 44.79

B - Final

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid6 1:27.22

40.94 46.28

HYV 11Van Duzer, Liam7 1:27.84

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper8 1:30.55

42.81 47.74

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry9 1:36.71

42.96 53.75

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 1:03.91

31.06 32.85

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:08.85

32.88 35.97
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

WMAD 12Weller, Myles3 1:12.93

34.33 38.60

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 1:20.97

37.67 43.30

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal5 1:23.79

39.70 44.09

APEX 11Marte, Eric6 1:25.69

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid7 1:27.97

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper8 1:28.92

43.01 45.91

HYV 11Van Duzer, Liam9 1:33.81

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry10 1:35.61

43.71 51.90

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier1 2:34.92

36.11 40.11 37.4741.23

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 2:55.51

37.96 45.55 43.6148.39

APEX 11Marte, Eric3 3:06.07

42.34 48.94 44.9149.88

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper4 3:08.90

42.30 49.35 47.5649.69

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry5 3:26.05

44.06 52.73 54.0855.18

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier1 2:35.16

36.63 40.73 36.2441.56

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin2 2:35.29

34.91 39.74 40.3140.33

APEX 11Marte, Eric3 2:59.63

39.4450.23

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 3:01.81

40.62 46.99 44.7749.43

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper5 3:09.89

43.04 50.35 46.7749.73

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry6 3:35.68

45.70 56.74 54.7758.47

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 1:11.32

34.23 37.09

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:18.72

38.33 40.39

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin3 1:21.69

39.68 42.01

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid4 1:31.64

46.15 45.49

HYV 11Keane, Eamonn5 1:42.00

B - Final

HYV 11Van Duzer, Liam6 1:45.08

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper7 1:48.44

51.92 56.52

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 1:14.07

35.41 38.66

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:18.96

38.16 40.80

WMAD 12Weller, Myles3 1:20.91

38.40 42.51

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin4 1:23.38

40.62 42.76

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid5 1:30.75

45.00 45.75

HYV 11Keane, Eamonn6 1:41.94

HYV 11Van Duzer, Liam7 1:45.05

48.91 56.14

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper8 1:46.53

APEX 11Marte, Eric--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 2:38.58

36.71 39.50 40.7841.59

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 2:50.41

42.6643.86

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal3 3:20.67

46.96 52.00 50.7051.01

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry4 3:23.04

47.33 52.34 49.8053.57

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper5 3:46.32

51.85 58.76 55.8259.89

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 2:38.33

36.76 40.57 40.3540.65

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 2:53.12

41.30 44.27 42.3245.23

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin3 2:55.78

41.81 44.65 43.7745.55

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal4 3:19.65

48.72 52.59 46.7251.62

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry5 3:21.93

48.03 52.95 48.9651.99

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper6 3:52.01

55.42 57.54 57.651:01.40

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 1:15.74

35.79 39.95

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal2 1:50.39

52.26 58.13

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid3 1:55.04

54.72 1:00.32

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 1:15.61

35.52 40.09

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal2 1:46.25

51.52 54.73

HYV 11Mayotte, Reid3 1:55.92

55.14 1:00.78

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 2:47.57

37.63 43.07 42.9143.96

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin2 3:34.47

49.87 55.42 54.5654.62

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal3 3:45.09

52.81 59.61 55.5157.16

HYV 11Keane, Eamonn4 3:45.17

1:53.95

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry5 3:56.50

54.33 1:01.38 57.091:03.70

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 2:44.73

36.48 41.65 43.5443.06

WMAD 12Weller, Myles2 3:29.30

48.06 55.07 53.4852.69

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin3 3:42.63

50.69 56.66 55.8859.40

HYV 11Keane, Eamonn4 3:44.06

52.05 58.07 56.5957.35

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry5 3:52.50

51.02 58.60 1:00.341:02.54

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal6 3:53.81

52.54 1:00.26 58.601:02.41

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 1:10.97

33.85 37.12
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly)

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:29.95

41.97 47.98

APEX 11Marte, Eric3 1:42.09

47.07 55.02

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 1:14.62

34.82 39.80

APEX 12Guevara, Xavier2 1:32.19

42.97 49.22

APEX 11Marte, Eric3 1:46.43

49.40 57.03

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 1:47.95

49.23 58.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew1 2:35.04

34.18 39.86 41.4139.59

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden2 2:40.14

34.22 41.62 41.7242.58

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 2:38.26

32.65 39.57 1:26.04

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew2 2:42.72

36.08 41.77 41.4643.41

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 2:32.31

32.74 41.74 35.0642.77

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin2 3:02.35

42.30 44.51 38.8456.70

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal3 3:27.72

48.27 52.84 1:46.61

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry4 3:46.04

55.68 53.28 54.351:02.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden1 2:29.01

31.55 40.05 35.3442.07

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin2 3:03.95

43.02 46.69 1:34.24

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal3 3:31.95

48.27 54.18 48.651:00.85

HYV 11Keane, Eamonn4 3:34.46

45.4158.83

HYV 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry5 3:41.99

50.89 55.00 53.371:02.73

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper--- DQ

54.56 57.55 46.051:02.89

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen1 28.66

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin2 28.71

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav3 28.77

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej4 28.87

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante5 29.64

B - Final

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd6 31.39

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel7 31.56

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer8 31.92

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson9 32.01

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake10 32.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 27.57

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav2 28.58

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias3 28.84

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin4 29.21

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej5 29.66

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen6 29.79

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin7 30.26

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander8 30.28

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante9 30.29

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd10 30.72

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew11 31.20

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick12 31.33

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer13 31.78

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson14 31.95

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake15 32.05

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel16 32.54

HYV 13Green, Xavier17 33.03

PVA 13Pacelli, Andy18 34.75

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max19 35.16

HYV 14Howard, Luke20 36.39

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 59.76

28.63 31.13

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav2 1:02.18

29.72 32.46

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias3 1:03.60

29.68 33.92

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen4 1:05.02

30.79 34.23

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej5 1:06.15

31.36 34.79

B - Final

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin6 1:05.50

32.60 32.90

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante7 1:05.52

31.75 33.77

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander8 1:08.70

33.14 35.56

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson9 1:09.08

33.12 35.96

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel10 1:09.77

33.80 35.97

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 1:00.77

29.01 31.76

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias2 1:02.93

30.04 32.89

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav3 1:02.97

30.12 32.85

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen4 1:04.14

30.91 33.23

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej5 1:06.57

31.84 34.73

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew6 1:06.77

31.77 35.00

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin7 1:07.20

32.65 34.55

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander8 1:08.13

33.10 35.03

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante9 1:08.91

32.10 36.81

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel10 1:09.19

32.76 36.43

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson11 1:10.20

33.82 36.38

HYV 13Green, Xavier12 1:12.14

35.43 36.71

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick13 1:13.05

34.74 38.31

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max14 1:25.09

38.55 46.54

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav1 2:16.24

30.73 34.62 35.0235.87

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen2 2:18.82

31.06 35.88 34.9536.93
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free)

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante3 2:21.97

31.60 36.26 36.7837.33

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej4 2:24.67

31.64 35.82 38.7638.45

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer5 2:29.52

34.50 39.15 37.6238.25

B - Final

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson6 2:30.17

35.26 39.18 37.4438.29

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel7 2:33.75

36.43 40.10 37.4239.80

HYV 13Green, Xavier8 2:34.35

36.08 39.27 38.1840.82

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd9 2:49.67

40.7645.09

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max10 3:02.12

39.19 49.96 45.9547.02

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 2:13.63

31.04 33.21 34.6834.70

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav2 2:16.06

31.54 34.12 34.9335.47

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole3 2:20.17

31.38 35.67 36.6136.51

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen4 2:22.17

32.83 35.98 35.5137.85

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante5 2:24.57

32.20 37.04 36.8638.47

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias6 2:25.43

33.12 36.96 36.7538.60

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej7 2:26.09

32.40 36.66 38.5538.48

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer8 2:26.38

32.92 37.50 37.8338.13

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson9 2:27.67

35.19 37.96 36.6237.90

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander10 2:29.07

33.22 39.83 36.3039.72

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel11 2:30.66

36.08 39.06 36.6638.86

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake12 2:36.30

35.79 40.82 38.8340.86

HYV 13Green, Xavier13 2:39.05

35.81 39.95 40.2643.03

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd14 2:48.72

41.9543.41

PVA 13Pacelli, Andy15 2:58.80

36.69 42.86 50.7348.52

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max16 2:59.58

39.81 48.90 41.4049.47

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias1 1:07.63

32.56 35.07

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan2 1:08.95

32.87 36.08

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole3 1:12.49

35.20 37.29

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen4 1:13.42

35.17 38.25

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew5 1:14.13

35.53 38.60

B - Final

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante6 1:15.31

36.12 39.19

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav7 1:16.00

37.07 38.93

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej8 1:16.79

37.28 39.51

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer9 1:18.67

38.61 40.06

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel10 1:21.87

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias1 1:07.81

32.51 35.30

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan2 1:08.62

32.68 35.94

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen3 1:11.67

34.39 37.28

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole4 1:12.70

35.42 37.28

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew5 1:14.89

35.57 39.32

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav6 1:16.18

37.09 39.09

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante7 1:16.56

36.44 40.12

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej8 1:17.06

36.68 40.38

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer9 1:20.41

39.24 41.17

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel10 1:20.87

39.28 41.59

HYV 13Green, Xavier11 1:25.76

41.52 44.24

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max12 1:36.03

45.52 50.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole1 2:26.58

35.05 36.92 37.3037.31

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen2 2:36.05

36.45 40.54 38.5540.51

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin3 2:41.42

37.43 40.94 41.4241.63

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer4 2:48.02

40.93 43.79 38.2845.02

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel5 2:55.84

43.54 44.47 41.8146.02

B - Final

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd6 3:07.40

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias1 2:25.08

33.75 36.43 37.4437.46

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole2 2:29.66

35.82 38.04 37.5038.30

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan3 2:31.30

34.81 37.88 39.5839.03

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen4 2:40.79

36.68 40.81 40.7242.58

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew5 2:42.71

37.88 41.00 41.2042.63

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin6 2:44.73

38.83 41.50 41.4043.00

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer7 2:47.65

40.37 43.70 39.7843.80

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel8 2:56.04

43.50 43.99 42.9545.60

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick9 3:05.73

39.19 44.43 48.0654.05

ONE 14Schattin, Lloyd10 3:07.49

HYV 13Ryczek, Fred11 3:20.53

48.54 51.89 48.3451.76

HYV 14Howard, Luke12 3:20.83

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin1 1:26.63

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson2 1:29.38

42.65 46.73

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake3 1:32.02

42.85 49.17

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max4 1:37.15

45.66 51.49
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin1 1:21.21

40.12 41.09

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander2 1:27.67

42.02 45.65

ONE 14Halasz, Lewin3 1:28.55

42.94 45.61

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson4 1:29.11

42.50 46.61

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew5 1:29.46

41.43 48.03

HYV 14Howard, Luke6 1:32.15

44.48 47.67

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake7 1:33.17

43.36 49.81

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max8 1:38.08

47.22 50.86

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick9 1:38.43

46.76 51.67

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante10 1:41.58

49.03 52.55

HYV 13Ryczek, Fred11 1:45.45

49.86 55.59

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin1 2:50.84

39.39 44.58 43.3843.49

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew2 3:09.25

41.23 47.55 50.2350.24

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander3 3:10.62

44.60 50.79 46.3648.87

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson4 3:12.01

43.55 49.53 47.7751.16

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake5 3:21.26

45.20 51.13 52.4152.52

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin1 2:58.42

40.74 45.81 45.7946.08

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson2 3:10.54

43.03 49.95 48.1649.40

XTRM 14Zhang, Matthew3 3:11.41

41.73 49.22 49.5350.93

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander4 3:11.95

45.30 50.32 46.7449.59

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake5 3:21.85

44.57 53.06 50.3953.83

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick6 3:38.45

47.31 55.63 57.6557.86

SUN$ 13Shtrom, Max7 3:42.53

50.14 58.65 55.7757.97

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 1:10.23

32.02 38.21

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole2 1:10.35

32.51 37.84

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen3 1:12.94

34.47 38.47

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej4 1:14.23

34.34 39.89

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav5 1:16.51

35.59 40.92

B - Final

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer6 1:14.22

34.78 39.44

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante7 1:17.34

36.04 41.30

 
Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan1 1:11.53

32.32 39.21

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen2 1:11.61

33.99 37.62

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole3 1:13.02

33.69 39.33

XTRM 13Garcia, Matias4 1:13.25

32.00 41.25

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej5 1:14.62

34.43 40.19

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav6 1:16.73

35.22 41.51

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer7 1:17.08

36.54 40.54

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante8 1:20.61

38.34 42.27

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole1 2:35.68

32.30 39.90 35.2348.25

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson2 2:51.21

38.96 43.41 37.1751.67

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake3 2:55.19

39.67 45.74 39.0550.73

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander4 3:01.17

37.6652.21

 
Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 14Mayotte, Cole1 2:42.09

33.76 41.49 36.0650.78

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson2 2:47.09

38.56 41.25 36.2551.03

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake3 2:53.63

38.48 45.51 38.9450.70

SUN 13Koczkodan, Alexander4 2:58.02

39.35 49.46 37.4451.77

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick5 3:04.18

40.11 46.66 42.0155.40

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

APEX 17Gonzalez, James1 25.67

HYV 15Bulatewicz, Leo2 26.48

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan3 26.71

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan4 26.79

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian5 26.89

B - Final

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca6 26.79

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin7 27.15

APEX 15Velez, Ian8 28.20

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane9 28.42

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden10 29.60

 
Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan1 25.77

APEX 17Gonzalez, James2 26.11

HYV 15Bulatewicz, Leo3 26.48

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan4 26.56

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan5 26.64

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian6 26.99

SUN$ 20Lyons, Evan7 27.16

SUN$ 18Rice, Dawson8 27.33

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca9 27.38

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin10 27.80

APEX 15Velez, Ian11 27.96

SUN$ 17Douglas, Gian12 28.08

SUN$ 19Lyons, Ben13 28.20

HYV 16Riley, Adam14 28.49

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden15 28.52

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian16 28.61

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane17 28.73

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven18 29.05

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden19 29.24

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter20 29.65

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy21 30.86

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos22 31.24

WMAD 15Bean, Carter23 33.32
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan1 55.89

27.85 28.04

HYV 15Bulatewicz, Leo2 57.29

27.29 30.00

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian3 58.25

27.77 30.48

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin4 59.12

28.68 30.44

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden5 59.43

28.41 31.02

B - Final

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca6 57.81

27.71 30.10

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan7 59.47

28.79 30.68

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain8 1:00.89

29.29 31.60

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan9 1:01.56

29.38 32.18

APEX 15Velez, Ian10 1:03.00

30.01 32.99

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV 15Bulatewicz, Leo1 57.17

27.01 30.16

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan2 57.43

27.98 29.45

SUN$ 20Villanueva, Zavier3 58.64

28.07 30.57

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden4 58.88

27.99 30.89

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian5 59.37

28.56 30.81

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin6 59.62

28.84 30.78

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan7 59.74

28.61 31.13

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca8 1:00.37

28.78 31.59

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain9 1:00.91

29.25 31.66

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan10 1:01.57

29.07 32.50

APEX 15Velez, Ian11 1:02.70

29.53 33.17

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter12 1:03.06

30.25 32.81

SUN$ 17Douglas, Gian13 1:05.42

30.37 35.05

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos14 1:08.93

33.24 35.69

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian15 1:10.75

32.16 38.59

WMAD 15Bean, Carter16 1:12.25

35.25 37.00

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden1 2:07.62

28.62 32.02 33.8733.11

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain2 2:14.27

30.03 33.51 35.3035.43

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter3 2:16.55

31.94 34.64 34.3335.64

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan4 2:19.27

31.04 34.94 36.7736.52

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan5 2:24.05

31.89 36.68 37.7737.71

B - Final

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven6 2:17.05

31.58 35.61 33.2336.63

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 19Lyons, Ben1 2:09.88

30.47 32.98 32.3834.05

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan2 2:09.91

31.79 34.37 31.7731.98

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden3 2:12.43

30.98 33.23 34.4233.80

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain4 2:13.93

30.21 33.60 34.8935.23

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan5 2:17.04

31.36 34.95 34.8435.89

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter6 2:17.52

31.41 34.89 35.2136.01

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan7 2:20.48

32.16 35.46 36.3336.53

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden8 2:22.34

32.48 36.10 36.1137.65

HYV 16Riley, Adam9 2:22.48

32.00 35.65 37.8636.97

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven10 2:23.46

32.98 37.54 33.8339.11

SUN$ 17Douglas, Gian11 2:28.80

32.76 36.54 40.1339.37

WMAD 15Bean, Carter12 2:36.62

37.39 39.97 39.4039.86

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian13 2:49.83

35.62 42.93 1:31.28

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 18Rice, Dawson1 1:03.61

30.57 33.04

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex2 1:04.11

31.50 32.61

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca3 1:05.00

31.59 33.41

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian4 1:06.91

31.67 35.24

APEX 17Gonzalez, James5 1:09.25

32.05 37.20

B - Final

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin6 1:06.70

32.40 34.30

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden7 1:11.14

34.25 36.89

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven8 1:15.30

36.64 38.66

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan9 1:18.35

38.59 39.76

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos10 1:24.63

41.18 43.45

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 20Parent, Josh1 1:01.24

29.70 31.54

SUN$ 18Rice, Dawson2 1:06.43

31.93 34.50

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex3 1:06.99

32.76 34.23

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian4 1:07.74

33.23 34.51

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca5 1:07.78

32.66 35.12

APEX 17Gonzalez, James6 1:08.00

32.14 35.86

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin7 1:08.90

33.68 35.22

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden8 1:12.61

35.10 37.51

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan9 1:18.27

37.99 40.28

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven10 1:18.48

38.09 40.39

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos11 1:25.43

41.25 44.18

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian12 1:28.62

42.56 46.06

APEX 15Velez, Ian--- DQ

38.92 41.96
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex1 2:13.80

31.59 33.25 34.6834.28

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca2 2:18.62

32.27 34.72 35.9835.65

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach3 2:27.45

34.55 37.45 37.9337.52

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos4 3:08.38

41.53 45.39 50.8850.58

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex1 2:21.46

33.41 35.78 35.6936.58

SUN$ 18Rice, Dawson2 2:28.92

33.84 36.43 39.3639.29

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach3 2:29.05

35.75 37.55 37.3738.38

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca4 2:41.66

38.76 40.18 41.0341.69

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos5 3:10.66

42.60 46.13 50.0751.86

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy1 1:12.51

34.77 37.74

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden2 1:12.87

34.40 38.47

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane3 1:14.92

35.38 39.54

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan4 1:18.83

34.59 44.24

APEX 15Velez, Ian5 1:20.53

37.37 43.16

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden1 1:13.50

34.85 38.65

SUN$ 20Lyons, Evan2 1:14.37

34.53 39.84

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy3 1:14.63

34.63 40.00

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan4 1:15.48

35.48 40.00

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane5 1:16.49

35.94 40.55

APEX 15Velez, Ian6 1:20.29

37.59 42.70

SUN$ 19Lyons, Ben7 1:22.91

39.21 43.70

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian8 1:26.22

38.95 47.27

WMAD 15Bean, Carter9 1:35.60

45.90 49.70

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven10 1:36.74

44.55 52.19

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden1 2:39.45

35.58 40.18 42.4241.27

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane2 2:42.05

37.68 41.78 41.1341.46

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy3 2:42.63

36.41 41.98 42.2142.03

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan4 2:53.40

40.21 44.15 43.5545.49

APEX 15Velez, Ian5 2:55.13

38.11 44.02 47.0745.93

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy1 2:41.26

37.85 42.30 38.8842.23

HYV 15Ritchie, Shane2 2:41.60

35.28 40.74 42.0443.54

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden3 2:49.25

37.13 43.03 44.8244.27

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan4 2:52.94

40.05 43.12 44.0345.74

APEX 15Velez, Ian5 2:56.26

39.35 44.31 46.1646.44

WMAD 15Bean, Carter6 3:20.75

46.65 50.00 53.7350.37

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach1 58.38

27.72 30.66

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan2 59.32

27.41 31.91

APEX 17Gonzalez, James3 1:01.54

28.74 32.80

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin4 1:02.44

29.06 33.38

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter5 1:07.80

31.70 36.10

B - Final

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy6 1:04.57

30.87 33.70

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain7 1:08.05

30.61 37.44

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven8 1:08.41

32.25 36.16

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden9 1:15.41

35.06 40.35

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan10 1:17.72

34.85 42.87

 
Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 20Parent, Josh1 58.93

27.46 31.47

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach2 1:00.17

28.58 31.59

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan3 1:00.28

28.28 32.00

APEX 17Gonzalez, James4 1:01.49

29.28 32.21

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin5 1:04.19

29.99 34.20

SUN$ 20Villanueva, Zavier6 1:04.42

29.73 34.69

SUN$ 18Rice, Dawson7 1:04.58

29.92 34.66

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter8 1:06.97

31.93 35.04

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain9 1:07.43

31.08 36.35

HYV 15Medina, Sebastian10 1:07.48

31.07 36.41

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy11 1:08.22

32.76 35.46

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven12 1:11.31

33.64 37.67

SUN$ 17Douglas, Gian13 1:13.17

31.55 41.62

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden14 1:13.78

33.57 40.21

SUN$ 16Shtrom, Ivan15 1:19.53

35.70 43.83

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach1 2:08.88

28.96 32.07 34.6433.21

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin2 2:20.55

29.96 34.44 39.7636.39

APEX 17Gonzalez, James3 2:20.66

31.74 34.62 37.3636.94

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter4 2:28.25

32.49 37.27 39.4139.08
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2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach1 2:11.55

29.07 33.17 35.1634.15

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex2 2:17.50

30.30 34.06 37.0236.12

SUN$ 18Hong, Evan3 2:24.87

31.78 36.52 39.2037.37

SUN$ 17Latourelle, Benjamin4 2:25.94

32.25 36.36 40.0837.25

APEX 17Gonzalez, James5 2:28.12

32.31 35.71 39.7740.33

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter6 2:29.08

32.52 36.79 40.7739.00

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex1 2:16.01

29.36 34.26 30.9141.48

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach2 2:19.13

29.04 35.55 31.0643.48

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca3 2:22.58

31.21 35.73 32.6742.97

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden4 2:24.79

29.50 37.57 35.0842.64

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter5 2:34.47

32.88 38.70 35.4447.45

B - Final

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden6 2:26.81

32.06 39.43 35.1240.20

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy7 2:29.55

31.65 41.42 34.0642.42

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain8 2:39.95

32.76 43.47 34.3249.40

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian9 3:06.68

43.8552.92

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos10 3:09.57

36.57 46.83 41.811:04.36

 
Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUN$ 20Parent, Josh1 2:13.69

28.96 34.60 31.7338.40

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex2 2:23.65

SUN$ 17Parent, Zach3 2:25.93

29.44 37.65 32.7646.08

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden4 2:27.29

29.82 39.96 35.9741.54

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca5 2:28.94

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter6 2:29.24

31.67 38.35 34.3244.90

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden7 2:34.34

33.14 43.91 36.6740.62

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain8 2:35.58

31.32 41.77 35.0347.46

SUN$ 20Villanueva, Zavier9 2:37.60

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy10 2:37.96

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan11 2:40.73

34.96 43.67 36.3445.76

HYV 17Plotniak, Steven12 2:48.74

WMAD 15Bean, Carter13 2:55.64

39.57 43.98 40.1851.91

SUN 15Pambo, Sebastian14 3:12.15

42.48 44.90

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos15 3:12.39

35.94 46.53 44.361:05.56

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$ 17Parent, Alex1 4:10.39

28.20 30.95 31.8931.89

32.40 32.24 31.84 30.98

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden2 4:28.14

29.68 32.88 33.7633.15

34.26 34.54 35.33 34.54

HYV 15Van Duzer, Joelle3 4:29.81

30.48 33.41 34.6734.16

34.43 34.92 34.57 33.17

SUN$ 19Lyons, Ben4 4:29.87

30.24 33.48 34.4834.21

35.25 34.59 34.19 33.43

SUN$ 14Parent, Natalie5 4:36.25

30.98 34.50 35.0435.18

35.73 35.90 35.65 33.27

APEX 17Gonzalez, James6 4:36.38

30.25 34.23 35.3235.37

35.55 35.66 35.57 34.43

SUN$ 14Xie, Nolan7 4:49.79

30.75 34.67 37.6436.22

38.14 37.83 37.75 36.79

SUN$ 14Nandakumar, Aarav8 4:51.76

32.23 35.38 37.1337.43

37.93 37.63 37.77 36.26

SUN$ 16Plosky, Evan9 4:54.16

33.10 36.82 38.2637.86

38.47 37.64 37.39 34.62

SUN$ 17Borsari, Nola10 4:55.58

32.67 37.11 37.9237.93

37.79 37.96 37.56 36.64

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew11 5:01.30

33.30 37.01 38.4738.82

38.67 38.72 38.72 37.59

SUN$ 15Rosemond, Mary12 5:14.36

35.09 38.43 40.1539.86

40.06 40.03 40.24 40.50

HYV 17Paredes, Sophia13 5:19.26

35.55 38.96 40.7241.50

41.62 40.60 41.63 38.68

SUN$ 14Gupta, Andrej14 5:20.95

33.53 37.64 41.7439.28

1:24.48

APEX 13Hurt, Gabriel15 5:24.32

36.57 41.12 42.1640.99

43.86 42.94 40.28 36.40

SUN 13Lockwood, Madelyn16 5:24.73

36.31 39.75 40.7541.40

41.76 41.87 42.74 40.15

HYV 13Green, Xavier17 5:25.02

36.09 41.01 42.5341.18

42.50 42.49 41.31 37.91

HYV 13Van Duzer, Ari18 5:26.78

34.20 40.51

2:48.46

SUN$ 15Traczynski, Sam19 5:28.63

36.41 40.10 40.6141.79

43.51 41.47 43.81 40.93

XTRM 11Tchong, Ella20 5:30.30

36.65 41.15 42.1142.17

42.68 43.43 42.26 39.85

HYV 14Cote, Siobhan21 5:37.50

37.02 41.58 43.3442.78

43.76 43.45 42.92 42.65

SUN$ 12Jiang, Claire22 5:38.06

38.37 43.89 44.1843.69

41.87 43.03 41.95 41.08

XTRM 13Feng, Angella23 5:41.79

36.76 43.02 44.0942.85

44.54 44.92 44.18 41.43

XTRM 10Zhou, Mark24 5:48.77

37.44 44.22 44.6545.63

44.76 44.93 45.79 41.35

APEX 14Walsh, Alina25 5:54.88

40.65 45.72 46.2245.18

45.10 46.33 44.37 41.31

HYV 10Hamilton, Ian26 5:55.52

38.35 45.18 46.4545.17

45.41 46.43 44.73 43.80

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Ava27 6:03.83

40.74 46.42 46.4646.52

47.34 46.45 46.67 43.23

WMAD 13Sweeney, Patrick28 6:10.40

39.07 44.79 48.3247.71

48.14 46.15 1:36.22

XTRM  9Chen, Stacy29 6:11.83

42.57 46.82

47.50 47.95 46.49 44.75

APEX 12Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle30 6:11.97

42.23 46.26 48.5347.11

1:35.45

HYV 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas31 6:13.19

41.65 47.36 46.8149.24

48.64 47.94 49.71 41.84



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:16 AM  6/30/2025  Page 16

2025 NE SUN Summer Solstice - 6/27/2025 to 6/29/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
(Mixed 400 Meter Free)

XTRM  9Zhou, Alethea32 6:13.91

39.61 46.73 49.6447.71

47.97 48.92 1:33.33

SUN$ 12Perry, Maddie33 6:16.27

39.47 46.12 50.5149.82

51.23 50.27 1:28.85

XTRM  8Ji, Easson34 6:22.39

49.6849.35

46.99 51.11 49.24 45.80

SUN$ 12Vanderbeken, Cooper35 6:25.60

42.00 48.93 48.9950.10

49.44 48.83 51.10 46.21

HYV 10Cordis, Jack36 6:31.93

41.17 49.32 50.5050.96

51.06 52.81 47.06 49.05

SUN$ 12Baker, Juliana37 6:35.10

41.62 48.85 50.4651.16

52.34 52.29 51.85 46.53

XTRM  9Yu, Orlene38 6:48.84

43.66 51.98 52.2351.76

53.23 52.90 52.62 50.46

XTRM  8Xiao, Megan39 6:55.32

43.10 53.60 52.9553.89

53.80 49.55

XTRM 10Feng, Samuel40 6:59.39

54.74 54.10 1:44.21

SUN 12Malloy, Elodie41 7:11.97

44.13 55.64 58.1256.02

55.53 57.66 54.23 50.64

 
Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$ 15Sittig, Carter1 9:53.99

32.18 35.35 36.5836.70

36.96 37.22 37.45 37.22

38.02 37.75 38.53 38.10

38.77 38.42 38.22 36.52

XTRM 14Zhou, Philina2 10:48.53

31.15 43.53 41.1641.48

42.03 41.52 42.38 41.62

42.38 41.72 41.82 40.81

13.28 1:55.48

WMAD 12Salois, Sam3 11:22.26

38.22 42.11 42.5543.84

44.95 41.77 44.41 43.46

43.89 42.26 42.96 43.78

43.79 43.33 42.05 38.89

HYV 10Ryczek, Oscar4 11:23.34

38.34 42.58 43.8643.28

43.86 42.50 43.90 43.86

43.95 42.65 44.04 44.25

43.97 42.61 42.88 36.81

SUN 13Sirois, Scarlett5 12:58.01

41.79 47.59 48.4849.75

50.79 48.90

51.70 49.45 49.26 49.54

50.03 49.40 47.32 43.37

 
Mixed 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

APEX 16Anwar, Hussnain1 18:26.49

31.95 37.17 38.4434.98

31.72 42.11 32.25 41.72

36.61 37.01 36.86 36.86

36.80 37.05 36.95 37.12

37.01 37.23 37.30 37.47

37.30 37.39 36.97 37.73

37.19 37.32 37.53 37.73

37.55 35.17

SUN$ 14Messina, Owen2 19:17.26

31.82 37.82 39.0638.44

39.53 39.97 40.06 37.45

39.92 38.83 39.59 39.12

39.47 39.03 40.13 38.50

39.74 39.00 36.55 42.21

39.08 38.78 39.88 39.29

39.94 38.29 39.00 37.09

36.34 33.33

SUN$ 13Guerra, Dante3 19:40.86

34.22 38.01 38.9438.49

38.91 38.92

38.96 39.26 39.35 39.15

39.08 39.38

39.69 39.37 39.51 39.78

40.87 39.77 39.91 39.94

40.85 40.08 40.07 40.50

39.44 40.73

SUN$ 14Lyons, Jackson4 19:45.50

34.48 38.49 39.2438.02

38.84 39.85 39.48 40.41

39.54 39.59 39.82 39.09

39.00 39.86 40.31 39.49

39.60 40.27 40.02 40.17

41.15 40.10 40.05 40.16

39.72 40.55 40.60 40.97

39.41 37.22

HYV 13Levreault, Nina5 19:48.94

34.59 39.29 39.6540.38

40.68 39.49 31.91 48.65

40.55 40.18 41.12 40.25

40.21 39.99 40.80 40.03

40.37 39.59 40.61 39.38

40.39 39.46 41.17 39.65

39.80 39.15 39.36 38.00

38.70 35.54

ATST 14Cho, Elizabeth6 20:00.74

35.23 37.60 39.0738.32

39.30 39.68 39.49 39.91

39.65 39.77 40.07 39.75

29.19 51.55 41.14 40.70

40.90 40.21 41.33 41.21

41.67 40.87 41.47 41.01

41.61 40.80 40.97 40.12

39.91 38.24

XTRM 11Zhou, Kevin7 21:23.60

35.66 44.17 50.1637.22

44.39 43.90 44.53 45.08

43.98 44.81 42.91 44.01

43.24 43.43 43.85 43.18

43.75 42.89 43.53 43.16

42.10 42.50 41.87 42.70

42.30 42.63 40.68 41.88

40.36 38.73

 
Mixed 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$ 15Guerra, Luca1 4:55.39

31.07 35.66 35.6336.21

44.86 45.37 33.00 33.59

SUN$ 20Lyons, Evan2 4:58.76

30.99 35.77 38.5638.62

43.26 43.14 34.50 33.92

SUN$ 17St Hilaire, Aiden3 5:05.15

30.38 35.65 39.7241.29

42.21 43.98 36.44 35.48

SUN$ 16Sun, Timmy4 5:09.56

32.01 37.08 42.4040.91

43.29 43.14 35.51 35.22

SUN$ 15Schmidt, Brenden5 5:17.38

32.43 38.47 41.4343.37

42.08 43.67 38.21 37.72

SUN$ 12Hoang, Cayden6 5:22.48

32.72 38.50 40.5644.15

44.56 46.68 38.32 36.99

HYV 14Cordis, Olivia7 5:31.23

33.79 37.65 41.7942.14

49.46 50.25 38.53 37.62

SUN$ 12Laporte, Matthew8 5:36.58

36.90 44.44 42.3142.88

49.12 49.09 35.55 36.29

HYV 14Keane, Saoirse9 5:44.11

35.19 40.90 45.6345.40

49.53 49.11 39.99 38.36

SUN$ 16Hoang, Logan10 5:46.34

35.38 40.85 47.1646.17

46.90 47.30 42.68 39.90

SUN$ 13Strebel, Sawyer11 5:49.96

35.68 40.93 44.9646.30

51.78 53.36 38.11 38.84

XTRM 12Xiao, Katherine12 5:53.21

37.87 45.45 44.8345.82

52.46 51.71 38.06 37.01
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Sanction #: NE25-0627SUN

Results
(Mixed 400 Meter IM)

HYV 14Grabowski, Nicole13 5:58.79

37.59 43.82 48.1151.01

47.51 47.17 42.25 41.33

APEX 13Bonilla, Aldrin14 6:03.39

36.60 45.49

48.82 49.56 1:22.14

HYV 13Hamilton, Jake15 6:03.86

38.55 45.62 44.3746.16

52.40 52.18 44.45 40.13

HYV 11Ritchie, Juliana16 6:04.82

37.49 44.40 45.2747.63

52.96 53.70 42.12 41.25

SUN$ 14Hoang, Kylie17 6:05.29

35.55 44.42 46.2048.37

53.79 53.91 43.97 39.08

SUN$ 15Traczynski, Sam18 6:21.39

39.99 46.82 48.2349.37

51.45 54.90 45.90 44.73

SUN$ 13Sittig, Reagan19 6:29.25

45.34 53.32 47.1948.03

54.53 55.00 43.53 42.31

APEX 16Chavez, Carlos20 6:50.94

36.46 46.91 49.5153.83

1:05.19 1:06.24 45.75 47.05

HYV 11Pokharel, Kushal21 6:57.23

45.13 58.32 51.5951.34

48.31 46.52


